
INVITATION TO TENDER
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM  
DESCRIPTION

TENDER
COMMENCE-
MENT 
DATE

PRE-BID 
MEETING
DATE

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP8/9A/NR/OT/
03/24-25

Proposed Construc-
tion of Eldoret Office 
Block-Builders Work 
Phase I

Tuesday
27.05.2025

N/A Monday 
16.06.2025
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP2/9A/OT/NS/
TPT/002/24-25

Three (3) Year Contract 
for Supply of Fleet 
Repairs and Maintenance 
Services from Third 
Party Garages in Nairobi 
Region

Wednesday 
28.05.2025 

N/A Monday 
23.06.2025 
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9A.2/OT/
063/ADM/24-25

Re-Tender
Provision of Cleaning 
Services to North Eastern 
Region (YWPWD)

Wednesday 
28.05.2025

N/A Wednesday
04.06.2025
at 10.00 a.m. 

4. KP1/1/3A/4/1/
OT/008/24-25

Supply & Delivery of 
Assorted Electrical & 
Electronics, Mechanical, 
Renewable Energy Equip-
ment and Tools 

Wednesday 
28.05.2025 

Wednesday 
04.06.2025
at 11.00 a.m. 

(KPLC Training School 
(IESR) Ruaraka next to 
Kenya Utalii)

Wednesday 
11.06.2025
at 11.00 a.m.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS                                             www.kplc.co.ke

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya 
Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.


